TELECENTRIC LENSES
BTL-H1 SERIES
M A I N  F E A T U R E S
◆ High telecentricity for thick object imaging.
◆ Nearly zero distortion for accurate measurements.
◆ Excellent resolution for high resolution cameras.
◆ Simple and robust design for industrial environments.

(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm)
Distortion
(% max)
Telecentricity
(° max)
I/O
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-0.638X-73-H1 26 0.638 73±1 16.6(1") 8.7 >90 ±1.6@F16 <0.1 <0.1 227±1 136.3 C Mount 0.4
BTL-0.46X-110-H1 36 0.46 110±2 16.6(1") 7.8 >100 ±3.0@F16 <0.1 <0.1 284±2 156.4 C Mount 0.5
BTL-0.395X-118-H1 42 0.395 118±3 16.6(1") 6.5 >130 ±4.1@F16 <0.1 <0.1 278±3 141.9 C Mount 0.5
BTL-0.346X-128-H1 48 0.346 128±3 16.6(1") 6.5 >130 ±5.3@F16 <0.1 <0.1 301±3 155.4 C Mount 0.5
BTL-0.346X-138-H1(LM) 48 0.346 138±3 16.6(1") 9.8 >90 ±5.5@F16 <0.1 <0.1 296±3 140.5 C Mount 0.5
BTL-0.296X-138-H1(LM) 56 0.296 138±3 16.6(1") 6.5 >130 ±7.3@F16 <0.1 <0.1 334±3 178.0 C Mount 0.8
BTL-0.259X-158-H1(LM) 64 0.259 158±3 16.6(1") 6.5 >85 ±9.5@F16 <0.1 <0.1 366±3 190.5 C Mount 0.9
BTL-0.231X-178-H1(LM) 72 0.231 178±3 16.6(1") 6.5 >135 ±12.0@F16 <0.1 <0.1 406±3 210.5 C Mount 1.1
BTL-0.208X-228-H1(LM) 80 0.208 228±4 16.6(1") 6.5 >135 ±14.8@F16 <0.1 <0.1 446±4 200.5 C Mount 2.0
BTL-0.184X-208-H1(LM) 90 0.184 208±3 16.6(1") 6.5 >135 ±18.9@F16 <0.1 <0.1 461±3 235.5 C Mount 1.8
BTL-0.166X-238-H1(LM) 100 0.166 238±4 16.6(1") 6.5 >140 ±23.2@F16 <0.1 <0.1 534±4 278.2 C Mount 3.2
BTL-0.151X-263-H1(LM) 110 0.151 263±4 16.6(1") 6.5 >140 ±28.1@F16 <0.1 <0.1 569±4 288.1 C Mount 2.8
BTL-0.138X-273-H1(LM) 120 0.138 273±5 16.6(1") 6.5 >140 ±33.4@F16 <0.1 <0.1 590±5 299.8 C Mount 4.3
BTL-0.122X-288-H1(LM) 136 0.122 288±5 16.6(1") 6.5 >140 ±43.0@F16 <0.1 <0.1 679±5 373.0 C Mount 4.3
BTL-0.11X-300-H1(LM) 150 0.11 300±5 16.6(1") 6.5 >120 ±52.9@F16 <0.1 <0.1 660±5 342.4 C Mount 5.8
BTL-0.098X-318-H1(LM) 170 0.098 318±5 16.6(1") 6.5 >140 ±66.6@F16 <0.1 <0.1 740±5 404.3 C Mount 6.6
BTL-0.087X-330-H1(LM) 190 0.087 330±5 16.6(1") 6.5 >140 ±84.6@F16 <0.1 <0.1 779±5 431.7 C Mount 9.7
BTL-0.077X-372-H1(LM) 216 0.077 372±5 16.6(1") 6.5 >140 ±107.9@F16 <0.1 <0.1 917±5 527.1 C Mount 13.9
BTL-0.069XH-410-H1(LM) 240 0.069 410±6 16.6(1") 6.5 >140 ±134.4@F16 <0.1 <0.1 1001±6 573.0 C Mount 19.2
BTL-0.064X-338-H1(LM) 258 0.064 338±5 16.6(1") 6.5 >140 ±106@F11 <0.1 <0.1 804±5 448.4 C Mount -
BTL-0.055XH-465-H1(LM) 300 0.055 465±6 16.6(1") 6.5 >135 ±211.6@F16 <0.1 <0.1 1134±6 651.5 C Mount 46.7
1. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2. Warm tips: The above DOF is just theoretical value at the ideal aperture (eg. ±763@F11). Actual DOF or the DOF what you need, please check with our sales engineer before
order cfm.